
 
2019/20 Boards 

   
 
Corporation/Umbrella 
Allendale Parent & Booster Organizations (APBO), Parent Oversight Board 
10505 Learning Lane, Allendale MI  49401 
Group Exemption No:  6073  /  Federal Tax ID No/EIN:  27‐1827410  /  State of MI Incorporation:  70739V       
APBO Board Members include the presidents of each affiliate board listed below; Renee’ Malkowski rlm@ydd‐law.com; 
Mark Allen allenm@grandrapids.org; Scott Park & Misty Galant, ex‐officio members spark@oaisd.org; mgalant@oaisd.org   
       
Allendale Middle School PTO  (Federal Tax ID:  27‐4498647) (APBO Group Exemption No:  6073)         
APS Contact:  Travis Plain, Principal, plaintra@apsfalcons.net  
 
Allendale Elementary PTO  (Federal Tax ID:  27‐4498231) (APBO Group Exemption No:  6073)         
President:    Lindsey Hanes, hanes.linds@gmail.com, 616.893.5418, 7264 Bittersweet Court 
Vice President:   Erin Evans, ele62284.ee@gmail.com, 616.443.3952, 7270 Pine Valley Drive 
Secretary:    Cara Olson, cara.olson23@gmail.com, 616.914.1192, 11300 Valley Lane 
Treasurer:    Ashlee Schmit, ashlee.schmit@gmail.com, 517.795.7331, 10705 White Birch Drive  
Additional:  Kyle Steimach, kyleaynestelmach@gmail.com, 616.446.0746, 5731 Pierce Street 
    Amy Johnson, sullivan509@yahoo.com, 616.635.8288, 11680 Zoe Avenue, West Olive 49401 
    Kristi Vanderkooi, n/a, 616.836.4008, 7255 Bittersweet Court 
APS Contact:  Rinard Pugh, Principal, pughrin@apsfalcons.net  
   
Allendale Music Boosters  (Federal Tax ID:  27‐2556145) (APBO Group Exemption No:  6073)         
President:    Sabrina VanWyk, sabrina@premier‐lakeshore.com, 616.340.6622, 5405 Sunshine Street 
Vice President:   Vacant 
Secretary:    Vicki Brovont, r2l2rwfnz@allcom.net, 616.446.1165, 7512 Pierce Street 
Treasurer:    Brandon Hildreth, bhildreth@onecranesource.com, 616.318.0383, 10711 Tallpine Lane  
Additional:  Karin Morgan, ksnodgra@outlook.com, 616.443.8096, 12235 White Pine Drive 
APS Contact:  Denton Grant, Director of Music, grantden@apsfalcons.net  
 
Allendale HS Senior All Nighter Parents 2019  (Federal Tax ID:  27‐4498413) (APBO Group Exemption No:  6073)     
President:    Angela Engbers, tyandanj@hotmail.com, 616.822.0063, 5811 Frostline 
Vice President:  Robin Dolce, robin.dolce@yahoo.com, 616.262.2266, 11122 Creekside 
Secretary:  Christy Dehning, dehningchr@apsfalcons.net, 616.821.6439, 11078 Island Court 
Treasurer:  Jeanne Staub, 4jbstaub@gmail.com, 616.921.0467, 10308 Chinook Drive 
APS Contact:  Troy VanderLaan, Principal, vanderlaantro@apsfalcons.net  
 
Allendale (HS) Athletic Boosters  (Federal Tax ID:  27‐4497993) (APBO Group Exemption No:  6073)     
President:    Mike Nyboer, mnnyboer@gmail.com, president@allendalesports.com, 616.272.0729, 12414 90th Avenue 
Vice President:   Brenda Vredeveld, bkvredeveld@yahoo.com, 616.204.0326, 11152 Creekside Court 
Secretary:    Amy Steelman, secretary@allendalesports.com, 616.550.7512, 6036 Alger Street 
Treasurer:    Julie Couturier, treasurer@allendalesports.com, couturij@gmail.com, 616.813.6378, 8172 Warner Street 
Vice Treasurer:  Linda Mango, vicetreasurer@allendalesports.com, 616.431.1269, 10552 Lauren Drive #6 
APS Contact:  James Hogan, Athletic Director, hoganjam@apsfalcons.net  
APS Contact:  Troy VanderLaan, Principal, vanderlaantro@apsfalcons.net  
 
Allendale Middle School Athletic Boosters                       
Dissolved at end of 2015/16 


